PADDLEWHEEL FLOW AND
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
FP7001A
$240
� Measures Both Flow
and Temperature
Simultaneously
� Very Economical

2) Installation Fitting
3) Electronics
Ordering Example:
FP7001A sensor (polypropylene
body/316SS shaft), FP7012 PVC
installation fitting, and DPF701 panel
meter, $240 + 80 + 280 = $600.
For details on DPF700 Series see
page M-5.
Required Installation Fittings (Includes Locking Nut)
DPF700 Series compatible indicators, for flowrate, total or
batch control, $280 (sold separately); iSeries Indicators for
temperature measurement (sold separately). Please see page
M-5 for details.
PVC, Schedule 40 Galvanized Iron Tee
Model Lay Length K Pipe Size K Range
No. Price meters (in) Factor Model No. Price NPT Factor (GPM)
FP7007 $77 0.53 (21) 108.78 FP7007-GI $125 3⁄4 159.85 2 to 30
FP7010 77 0.66 (26) 70.53 FP7010-GI 110 1 82.94 3 to 50
FP7012 80 0.79 (31.25) 41.16 FP7012-GI 110 11⁄4 48.81 5 to 90
FP7015 90 0.95 (37.5) 29.46 FP7015-GI 100 11⁄2 35.52 7 to 125
FP7020 100 1.27 (50) 15.52 FP7020-GI 105 2 20.62 11 to 205
FP7025 105 1.59 (62.5) 11.40 FP7025-GI 150 21⁄2 12.44 15 to 285
FP7030 125 1.91 (75) 6.64 FP7030-GI 170 3 7.22 25 to 460
Each transmitter/fitting system comes factory calibrated with operator’s manual.
Note: Your transmitter and fitting must be ordered as a system; see examples below.
Ordering Examples: FP7001A plus FP7007, paddlewheel sensor and 2 to 30 GPM fitting,
$240 + 77 = $317.
FP7001A plus FP7010-GI, sensor with 3 to 50 iron tee GPM fitting, $240 + 110 = $350.
Available with PVC
or galvanized iron fittings.
Please see required installation
fittings table below.
MEASURES BOTH
FLOW & TEMPERATURE!
FREE Built-InTemperature Sensor withAnalog Output!
FP7001A, $240, with
FP7010-GI, $110,
shown smaller than
actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
FP7001A $240 Polypropylene body/316SS shaft with temp sensor
FLSC-100 165 Transmitter module for FP7001A
FPW-15 75 15 Vdc power supply
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Recommended Reference Book: Flow Measurement Engineering Book,
OP-9, $135. Visit omega.com/bobi for Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES